Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06   Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12

Net Weight 130.0 kg 182.0 kg 200.0 kg 267.0 kg
Shipping Weight 180.0 kg 213.0 kg 250.0 kg 290.0 kg
Ordering Information
Art No. Descriptions Width Elec. Req. Net Wt. Ship Wt.
JSCB-900SL
Vertical Laminar Flow Safety
Cabinet
830 mm 220 VAC 50/60 Hz 130 kg 180 kg
JSCB-1200SL
Vertical Laminar Flow Safety
Cabinet
1205 mm 220 VAC 50/60 Hz 170 kg 210 kg
JSCB-1500SL
Vertical Laminar Flow Safety
Cabinet
1490 mm 220 VAC 50/60 Hz 200 kg 250 kg
JSCB-1800SL
Vertical Laminar Flow Safety
Cabinet
1790 mm 220 VAC 50/60 Hz 230 kg 290 kg
Factory Built-in ULPA Filter Option
Art No. ULPA Filter
OHF-U05 for JSCB-900SL
OHF-U06 for JSCB-1200SL
OHF-U07 for JSCB-1500SL
OHF-U08 for JSCB-1800SL
Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06   Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87